APPENDIX D

LOBBYING FIRMS EARNING $1,000,000.00 OR MORE

November 1, 2015 - October 31, 2016

Name of Firm
Alexander & Cleaver, P.A.
Bruce Bereano

Capitol Strategies, LLC

G.S. Proctor & Associates, Inc.

Gerard E. Evans, Ltd.

Harris Jones & Malone, LLC
Manis Canning & Associates
Perry, White, Ross & Jacobson

Rifkin, Weiner, Livingston,
Levitan & Silver, LLC

Schwartz, Metz & Wise, P.A.
Venable, LLP

Amount of Compensation Reported
$3,284,679.94
$1,410,378.71
$1,692,532.93
$1,495,523.66
$2,106,400.00
$1,807,875.00
$2,805,550.00
$4,147,893.00

$3,659,428.00

$1,603,272.00
$2,066,652.60



