APPENDIX D

LOBBYING FIRMS EARNING \$1,000,000.00 OR MORE

November 1, 2015 - October 31, 2016

Name of Firm	Amount of Compensation Reported
Alexander & Cleaver, P.A.	\$3,284,679.94
Bruce Bereano	\$1,410,378.71
Capitol Strategies, LLC	\$1,692,532.93
G.S. Proctor & Associates, Inc.	\$1,495,523.66
Gerard E. Evans, Ltd.	\$2,106,400.00
Harris Jones & Malone, LLC	\$1,807,875.00
Manis Canning & Associates	\$2,805,550.00
Perry, White, Ross & Jacobson	\$4,147,893.00
Rifkin, Weiner, Livingston, Levitan & Silver, LLC	\$3,659,428.00
Schwartz, Metz & Wise, P.A.	\$1,603,272.00
Venable, LLP	\$2,066,652.60